O

OKLAHOMA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

M

Rank
*1
*2
3
4

2024-2025 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OKML
Top 4 Schools in League--6th Grade (9 Schools)

School
University School
Longfellow Middle School
Heritage Hall School
Kenneth O'Neal Middle School

Top 31 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
*2
*2

NoREN RN IRV IV

Student
James S
Jude C
Nicole R
Sam S
Jade H
Desmond L
Marwin T
Lilia W
Toyne A
Andrew T
Coleman L
Wyatt M
Geoffrey P
CHISUM S
Easton K
Murphy M
Saahaas K
Keith R
Kavi B
Ekrem K
Winston M
Ethan W
TYLER C
Armando E
LEDGER F
Salmai M
BROOKLYN T
CURTIS F
Valentina L
Dean S
NAVI S

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

PO. Box 3136, Bartlesville, Oklahoma 74006-3136

Oklahoma City

Tulsa
Norman
Hobart
School

University School

University School

University School

University School

University School

Longfellow Middle School
Longfellow Middle School
Longfellow Middle School
Dove School of Discovery
Longfellow Middle School
Heritage Hall School
Longfellow Middle School
Longfellow Middle School
Kenneth O'Neal Middle School
Heritage Hall School

Dove School of Discovery
Heritage Hall School

Hooker Elementary

Heritage Hall School

Dove School of Discovery
Heritage Hall School

Heritage Hall School

Kenneth O'Neal Middle School
Hooker Elementary

Kenneth O'Neal Middle School
Dove Science Academy Tulsa
Kenneth O'Neal Middle School
Kenneth O'Neal Middle School
Heritage Hall School

Heritage Hall School

Kenneth O'Neal Middle School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town

Tulsa

Tulsa

Tulsa

Tulsa

Tulsa

Norman
Norman
Norman

Tulsa

Norman
Oklahoma City
Norman
Norman
Hobart
Oklahoma City
Tulsa
Oklahoma City
Hooker
Oklahoma City
Tulsa
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Hobart

Hooker

Hobart

Tulsa

Hobart

Hobart
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Hobart

Team Score
141
119
97
84

Score
31
28
28
28
26
26
24
24
23
23
22
22
22
21
20
20
19
19
18
18
18
18
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OKML
Regional Standings

Cleveland, Kiowa, Logan, Oklahoma, Texas, Tulsa

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 University School

2 Longfellow Middle School

3 Heritage Hall School

4 Kenneth O'Neal Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 James S
2 Jude C
2 Nicole R
2 Sam S

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

School

University School
University School
University School
University School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town
Tulsa
Norman
Oklahoma City
Hobart
Town
Tulsa
Tulsa
Tulsa
Tulsa

Team Score

141
119
97
84

Score
31
28
28
28



Rank
*1
*2
3

5

Top 33 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank

School
University School
Longfellow Middle School
Heritage Hall School
Deer Creek Middle School
Dove Science Academy Tulsa

Student
Phuwadet N
Emanuel Alejandro JR R
Jettis J
Emma S
Fatima B
Aashritha G
Omar M
William O
Eirena T
Isaac B
Medha P
Serafina P
Seiya Y
Alyssa B
Nora R
Graham W
Madinah I
Adam L
MYA B
Aaron D
Kohbe F
Julie MY T
LilyaH
JASON H
NICOLE H
Paisley R
Sianna V
Ronnie A
Damian G
LEIGHBETH H
Jared K
Savi S
FANNY F

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Tulsa
Norman

Oklahoma City

Edmond
Tulsa

School
Dove Science Academy Tulsa
Dove Science Academy Tulsa
Longfellow Middle School
University School
Longfellow Middle School
University School
University School
Longfellow Middle School
Deer Creek Middle School
Heritage Hall School
Deer Creek Middle School
Heritage Hall School
Heritage Hall School
Dove Science Academy OKC South
University School
Longfellow Middle School
University School
Deer Creek Middle School
Dove School of Discovery
Longfellow Middle School
Dove Science Academy OKC South
Dove Science Academy Tulsa
Heritage Hall School
Kenneth O'Neal Middle School
Kenneth O'Neal Middle School
Hooker Elementary
Hooker Elementary
Deer Creek Middle School
Hooker Elementary
Dove School of Discovery
Hooker Elementary
Heritage Hall School
Kenneth O'Neal Middle School

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OKML
Top 5 Schools in League--7th Grade (10 Schools)

Town

Town

Tulsa

Tulsa

Norman

Tulsa

Norman

Tulsa

Tulsa

Norman
Edmond
Oklahoma City
Edmond
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Tulsa

Norman

Tulsa

Edmond

Tulsa

Norman
Oklahoma City
Tulsa
Oklahoma City
Hobart

Hobart

Hooker
Hooker
Edmond
Hooker

Tulsa

Hooker
Oklahoma City
Hobart

Team Score
104
102
91
85
81

Score
28
26
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
14



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OKML
Regional Standings

Cleveland, Kiowa, Logan, Oklahoma, Texas, Tulsa

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 University School

2 Longfellow Middle School

3 Heritage Hall School

4 Deer Creek Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Phuwadet N
2 Emanuel Alejandro JR R
3 Jettis J
3 Emma S

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Tulsa

Norman

Oklahoma City

Edmond

School

Dove Science Academy Tulsa Tulsa
Dove Science Academy Tulsa Tulsa
Longfellow Middle School Norman
University School Tulsa

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Team Score

104
102
91
85

Score
28
26
23
23



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OKML

Top 5 Schools in League--8th Grade (10 Schools)

Rank
*1
*2
3

5

Top 28 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1

School

University School
Deer Creek Middle School
Heritage Hall School

Dove Science Academy Tulsa

Longfellow Middle School

Student
Rym H
Angel C
Flavio M
Lucas D
Seyi L
Orson S
Yeriel K
danay M
Alex W
Parker Y
Shaham K
Reid N
DivyaR
Avika D
Feyi L
John W
Jack J
Kirsy R
Haroon M
Spencer T
Jack D
itxel h
Savannah M
Grey W
DivyaB
Joyce C
Crosby M
Charlotte O

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Tulsa

Edmond

Oklahoma City

Tulsa

Norman

School Town

Deer Creek Middle School Edmond
Dove Science Academy Tulsa Tulsa
Dove Science Academy Tulsa Tulsa
University School Tulsa
Deer Creek Middle School Edmond
University School Tulsa
University School Tulsa
Dove Science Academy Tulsa Tulsa
Heritage Hall School Oklahoma City
Heritage Hall School Oklahoma City
Dove School of Discovery Tulsa
Longfellow Middle School Norman
University School Tulsa
University School Tulsa
Deer Creek Middle School Edmond
University School Tulsa
Longfellow Middle School Norman
Dove School of Discovery Tulsa
Heritage Hall School Oklahoma City
Heritage Hall School Oklahoma City
Heritage Hall School Oklahoma City
Dove Science Academy Tulsa Tulsa
Longfellow Middle School Norman
Deer Creek Middle School Edmond
Deer Creek Middle School Edmond
Longfellow Middle School Norman
Longfellow Middle School Norman
Longfellow Middle School Norman

[U] Unofficial Score

Team Score
114
110
102
95
94

Score
30
27
27
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OKML
Regional Standings

Cleveland, Kiowa, Logan, Oklahoma, Texas, Tulsa

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 University School Tulsa 114
2 Deer Creek Middle School Edmond 110
3 Heritage Hall School Oklahoma City 102
4 Dove Science Academy Tulsa Tulsa 95
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Rym H Deer Creek Middle School Edmond 30
2 Angel C Dove Science Academy Tulsa Tulsa 27
2 Flavio M Dove Science Academy Tulsa Tulsa 27
4 Lucas D University School Tulsa 24
4 Seyi L Deer Creek Middle School Edmond 24
4 Orson S University School Tulsa 24

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

[U] Unofficial Score



