

# OKLAHOMA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 3136, Bartlesville, Oklahoma 74006-3136

# 2024-2025 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

#### Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OKML

#### Top 4 Schools in League--6th Grade (9 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	University School	Tulsa	141
*2	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	119
3	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	97
4	Kenneth O'Neal Middle School	Hobart	84

#### Top 31 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	James S	University School	Tulsa	31
*2	Jude C	University School	Tulsa	28
*2	Nicole R	University School	Tulsa	28
*2	Sam S	University School	Tulsa	28
5	Jade H	University School	Tulsa	26
5	Desmond L	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	26
7	Marwin T	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	24
7	Lilia W	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	24
9	Toyne A	Dove School of Discovery	Tulsa	23
9	Andrew T	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	23
11	Coleman L	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	22
11	Wyatt M	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	22
11	Geoffrey P	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	22
14	CHISUM S	Kenneth O'Neal Middle School	Hobart	21
15	Easton K	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	20
15	Murphy M	Dove School of Discovery	Tulsa	20
17	Saahaas K	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	19
17	Keith R	Hooker Elementary	Hooker	19
19	Kavi B	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	18
19	Ekrem K	Dove School of Discovery	Tulsa	18
19	Winston M	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	18
19	Ethan W	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	18
23	TYLER C	Kenneth O'Neal Middle School	Hobart	16
23	Armando E	Hooker Elementary	Hooker	16
23	LEDGER F	Kenneth O'Neal Middle School	Hobart	16
23	Salmai M	Dove Science Academy Tulsa	Tulsa	16
23	BROOKLYN T	Kenneth O'Neal Middle School	Hobart	16
28	CURTIS F	Kenneth O'Neal Middle School	Hobart	15
28	Valentina L	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	15
28	Dean S	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	15
28	NAVI S	Kenneth O'Neal Middle School	Hobart	15

## Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OKML Regional Standings

#### Cleveland, Kiowa, Logan, Oklahoma, Texas, Tulsa

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	University School	Tulsa	141
2	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	119
3	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	97
4	Kenneth O'Neal Middle School	Hobart	84

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	James S	University School	Tulsa	31
2	Jude C	University School	Tulsa	28
2	Nicole R	University School	Tulsa	28
2	Sam S	University School	Tulsa	28

## Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OKML

# Top 5 Schools in League--7th Grade (10 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	University School	Tulsa	104
*2	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	102
3	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	91
4	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond	85
5	Dove Science Academy Tulsa	Tulsa	81

## Top 33 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Phuwadet N	Dove Science Academy Tulsa	Tulsa	28
*2	Emanuel Alejandro JR R	Dove Science Academy Tulsa	Tulsa	26
3	Jettis J	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	23
3	Emma S	University School	Tulsa	23
5	Fatima B	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	22
5	Aashritha G	University School	Tulsa	22
5	Omar M	University School	Tulsa	22
8	William O	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	21
8	Eirena T	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond	21
10	Isaac B	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	20
10	Medha P	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond	20
10	Serafina P	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	20
10	Seiya Y	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	20
14	Alyssa B	Dove Science Academy OKC South	Oklahoma City	19
14	Nora R	University School	Tulsa	19
14	Graham W	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	19
17	Madinah I	University School	Tulsa	18
17	Adam L	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond	18
19	MYA B	Dove School of Discovery	Tulsa	17
19	Aaron D	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	17
19	Kohbe F	Dove Science Academy OKC South	Oklahoma City	17
19	Julie MY T	Dove Science Academy Tulsa	Tulsa	17
23	Lilya H	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	16
23	JASON H	Kenneth O'Neal Middle School	Hobart	16
23	NICOLE H	Kenneth O'Neal Middle School	Hobart	16
23	Paisley R	Hooker Elementary	Hooker	16
23	Sianna V	Hooker Elementary	Hooker	16
28	Ronnie A	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond	15
28	Damian G	Hooker Elementary	Hooker	15
28	LEIGHBETH H	Dove School of Discovery	Tulsa	15
28	Jared K	Hooker Elementary	Hooker	15
28	Savi S	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	15
33	FANNY F	Kenneth O'Neal Middle School	Hobart	14

## Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OKML Regional Standings

#### Cleveland, Kiowa, Logan, Oklahoma, Texas, Tulsa

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	University School	Tulsa	104
2	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	102
3	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	91
4	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond	85

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town	Score
1 Phuwadet N Dove Science Academy Tulsa Tulsa	28
2 Emanuel Alejandro JR R Dove Science Academy Tulsa Tulsa	26
3 Jettis J Longfellow Middle School Norman	23
3 Emma S University School Tulsa	23

# Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OKML

# Top 5 Schools in League--8th Grade (10 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	University School	Tulsa	114
*2	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond	110
3	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	102
4	Dove Science Academy Tulsa	Tulsa	95
5	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	94

## Top 28 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Rym H	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond	30
*2	Angel C	Dove Science Academy Tulsa	Tulsa	27
*2	Flavio M	Dove Science Academy Tulsa	Tulsa	27
4	Lucas D	University School	Tulsa	24
4	Seyi L	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond	24
4	Orson S	University School	Tulsa	24
7	Yeriel K	University School	Tulsa	23
7	danay M	Dove Science Academy Tulsa	Tulsa	23
7	Alex W	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	23
7	Parker Y	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	23
11	Shaham K	Dove School of Discovery	Tulsa	22
11	Reid N	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	22
11	Divya R	University School	Tulsa	22
14	Avika D	University School	Tulsa	21
14	Feyi L	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond	21
14	John W	University School	Tulsa	21
17	Jack J	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	20
17	Kirsy R	Dove School of Discovery	Tulsa	20
19	Haroon M	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	19
19	Spencer T	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	19
21	Jack D	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	18
21	itxel h	Dove Science Academy Tulsa	Tulsa	18
21	Savannah M	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	18
21	Grey W	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond	18
25	Divya B	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond	17
25	Joyce C	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	17
25	Crosby M	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	17
25	Charlotte O	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	17

## Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OKML Regional Standings

#### Cleveland, Kiowa, Logan, Oklahoma, Texas, Tulsa

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	University School	Tulsa	114
2	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond	110
3	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	102
4	Dove Science Academy Tulsa	Tulsa	95

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Rym H	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond	30
2	Angel C	Dove Science Academy Tulsa	Tulsa	27
2	Flavio M	Dove Science Academy Tulsa	Tulsa	27
4	Lucas D	University School	Tulsa	24
4	Seyi L	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond	24
4	Orson S	University School	Tulsa	24